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Date 



Opponent 



Time 



Location 



Thurs, Aug. 31 



All – Trinity 



MS 4:00, JV 5:00, V 6:00 



HOME 



Fri-Sat, Sept. 1-2 



Mayor’s Cup Tournament 



TBA (MS – Saturday Only) 



MS – MA  JV/V – Cramton    Bowl 



Tues, Sept. 5 



All – ACA 



MS 4:00, JV 5:00, V 6:00 



HOME 



Thurs, Sept. 7 



V – Carver/PHS 



V 5:30 (PHS) 6:30 (C) 



Carver 



Sat, Sept. 9 



V – Auburn Tournament 



TBA 



Auburn HS 



Tues, Sept. 12 



MS – MA/Pike Road 



MS 4:30 (MA), 5:30 (PR)  JV 4:30, V 5:30 



MS - MA  JV/V – HOME 



JV/V – MA *  Thurs, Sept. 14 



MS – Millbrook Middle  JV/V – Stanhope/Billingsley 



MS 4:00  JV/V 5:30 (BHS)/6:30 (SEHS) 



MS – HOME  JV/V – Stanhope 



Sat, Sept. 16 



MS – MA Tournament  JV – STJ Tournament 



TBA 



MS – MA  JV – STJ 



Tues, Sept. 19 



JV/V – STJ/Park Crossing 



JV/V - 4:30 (PC), 6:30 (STJ) 



JV/V – HOME 



Thurs, Sept. 21 



V – Southside Selma * 



V – 5:00  JV 4:00,  MS 5:00/6:00 



V – HOME  MS/JV – Pike Rd. 



Sat, Sept. 23 



V – Elmore County Tourn.  MS – PJHS Tournament 



TBA 



V – Elmore County  MS – PJHS 



Tues, Sept. 26 



MS – PJHS  JV/V – PHS 



MS/JV 4:30  V 5:30 



PHS 



Thurs, Sept. 28 



All – ACA 



V 4:00, JV 5:15, MS 6:30 



ACA 



Sat. Sept. 30 



JV – River Region    Tournament 



TBA 



JV – HOME 



Mon, Oct. 2 



All – Catholic 



MS 4:00, JV 5:00, V 6:00 



HOME 



Tues, Oct. 3 



All – Billingsley 



MS 4:00, JV 5:00, V 6:00 



HOME 



Thurs, Oct. 5 



MS – Pike Rd/STJ ¤  JV/V – MA/JD 



MS 4:30 (STJ), 6:30 (PR)  JV/V 4:30 (MA), 5:30 (JD) 



MS – HOME  JV/V – MA 



JV – Pike Road  MS – Pike Road/Catholic 



Tues, Oct. 10 



JV/V – Wetumpka ~ $ 



Fri-Sat, Oct. 13-14 



V – Shrimp Fest Tournament  TBA 



Gulf Shores 



Tues, Oct. 17 



V – Auburn 



5:00 



Auburn HS 



Thurs, Oct. 19 



V – Catholic/Carver 



4:30 (MC), 5:30 (C) 



Catholic 



Tues, Oct. 24 



V – Area Tournament 



TBA 



TBA 



Fri-Sat, Oct. 27-28 



V – Super Region  Tournament 



TBA 



Cramton Bowl 



Wed-Thurs, Nov.  1-2 



V – State Tournament 



TBA 



Birmingham Crossplex 



 



* Varsity Area Match  ¤ End of MS Season  ~ End of JV Season  $ Senior Night 



JV River Region Tournament Teams  ● PCA  ● Billingsley  ● PHS  ● Brew Tech  ● Lamp  ● Pike Road  ● Wetumpka  ● Stanhope 



JV 5:00, V 6:00 



HOME 
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Date Opponent Time Location






19. JV/V â€“ STJ/Park Crossing. JV/V - 4:30 (PC), 6:30 (STJ). JV/V â€“ HOME. Thurs, Sept. 21. V â€“ Southside Selma â€‹*. JV â€“ Pike Road. MS â€“ Pike Road/Catholic. 
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